STRIVING TO QUTDO

-2 2 2022 NSTA Annual Meeting and Convention g rais v

4

MC202

iagara Fals Mo Yok

Da . De ptio ROO
SATURDAY
7/23/2022 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Early Bird Event Check-In Sheraton Niagara Falls
’ ’ v Lobby Board Room
SUNDAY
Electric School Bus “Street Fair”
. . — st rd
7/24/2022 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Sponsored by World Resources Institute Old Falls Street — Between 15t St. & 31 St.
5:30 PM 6:30 PM NSTA Annual Meeting & Convention Event Check-In Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored By Zonar Grand Foyer
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Welcome Reception Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored by BusPatrol Cataract Room
MONDAY
7/25/2022 7:00 AM 8:30 AM NSTA Annual Meeting & Convention Event Check-In, Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored By Zonar Grand Foyer
8:00 AM 9:00 AM Rise and Shine Breakfast, Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored by Keystone Insurers Group Cataract Room
9:00 AM 9:05 AM Welcome from NSTA President, Carina Noble Niagara Falls Convention Center
Cascade 1
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Keynote Session: The Customer Experience Advantage with David Avrin Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored by Blue Bird Cascade 1
Outsourcing Student Transportation Services,
10:15 AM 10:45 AM presented by NSTA Business D.evelopment Committee Niagara Falls Convention Center
Kellie Dean, Bobbie Hartman Cascade 1
Sponsored by RC Kelly Law Associates
10:45AM | 11:00 AM Get Up & Stretch Break, Sponsored by Safe Fleet/SEON Niagara Falls Convention Center
Grand Foyer
Addressing the School Bus Driver Shortage through Advocacy Niagara Falls Convention Center
11:00 AM 11:30 AM
00 30 Curt Macysyn, Moderator; Rich Kelly, Nick Vallone Cascade 1
11:30AM | 12:00 PM Report from the Field — NAPT, NASDPTS, NCST, BOTL Niagara Fallcs‘agg:;:T'on Center
Luncheon Session, Taped Remarks — Dr. Steven Cliff, Administrator, NHTSA Niagara Falls Convention Center
12:05 PM 1:30 PM The Honorable Mike Martucci, Senator 42" District NY & Cascade 2
Sponsored by BYD Motors
Prime Policy Report with Becky Weber Niagara Falls Convention Center
1: 2:
35PM 30PM Sponsored by REI Cascade 1
2:30 PM 3:15 PM Government Relations Committee Meeting (All Welcome) Niagara Falls Convention Center
Cascade 1
3:15PM 4:00 PM NSTA Past Presidents Round Table (By Invitation Only) Niagara Falls Convention Center
Poter-DeVeaux

7502.5 | 2022 NSTA AMC Program Schedule | 2022-07-05C

www.yellowbuses.org 703-684-3200



http://www.yellowbuses.org/

STRIVING TO QUTDO

w2 2022 NSTA Annual Meeting and Convention igars s )

NSTA President’s Dinner — Block Party Niagara Falls Convention Center
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
Sponsored by IC Bus Outside Block Party
TUESDAY
7/26/2022 7:30 AM 3:30 AM NSTA Annual Meeting & Convention Event Check-In Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored By Zonar Grand Foyer
Rise and Shine Breakfast Niagara Falls Convention Center
Grand F 8:00 AM 9:00 AM . .
rand Foyer Sponsored By: National Interstate Insurance and PA Post | Hilb Group Cataract Room
9:00 AM 9:05 AM Welcome from NSTA President — Elect, Dan Kobussen Niagara Falls Convention Center
Cascade 1
Tuesday Opening Session — The Future is Now
Preparing for Transition to Electric School Bus Fleets
9:05 AM 10:45 AM Presented by Manufacturers, Suppliers & Technology Committee Niagara Falls Convention Center
Dan Kobussen — Moderator Cascade 1
Part | - Corey Muirhead, Gabe Rosza, Nick Voisard
Part Il - OEM Partners (Blue Bird, BYD Motors, IC Bus, Thomas Built)
Ni Falls C tion Cent
10:45 AM 11:00 AM Get Up and Stretch Break, Sponsored by Salus Product Group 'agara Falls t-onvention Lenter
Grand Foyer
) . Evolving Trends in Special Needs Transportation Niagara Falls Convention Center
11:00 AM 11:55 AM Wes Platt, Moderator, Brooke Garcia, Maritza Valentin Cascade 1
12:00 PM 1:30 PM NSTA Annual Membership Meeting Luncheon (All Welcome) Niagara Falls Convention Center
Sponsored by Transubro Cascade 2
- 5 | - -
1:35 PM 2:15 PM Driver Shortage? How Can.TechnoI.ogy Help. Niagara Falls Convention Center
Frank Gazeley, Moderator; Kim Martin, GP Singh Cascade 1
2:20 PM 4:00 PM Vendor Partner and OEM Speed Networking with Contractors Niagara Falls Convention Center
Cataract Room
Awards and Installation Dinner - Cocktail Reception Niagara Falls Convention Center
6:00 PM 7:00 PM .
Sponsored by Thomas Built Buses Grand Foyer
2022 NSTA Awards and Installation Dinner Niagara Falls Convention Center
7:00 PM 9:00 PM .
Sponsored by Thomas Built Buses Cascade Ballroom
WEDNESDAY
Rise and Shine Breakfast Niagara Falls Convention Center
7/27/2022 :00 AM :00 AM
/27/20 8:00 9:00 Sponsored by BusPatrol Cataract Room
) . How Does Technology Improve Safety? Niagara Falls Convention Center
900 AM 930 AM Bob Ramsdell, Moderator, Doug Campbell, Kevin Mest Poter-DeVeaux
Private School Bus Contracting in the States — An Outlook Niagara Falls Convention Center
9:30 AM 10:15 AM Presented by NSTA Business Development Committee € Poter-DeVeaux
Patrick Dean, Keith Galloway, David Zickafoose
10:15AM | 11:00 AM NSTA Board of Directors Meeting Niagara Fallcsags:g':qt'on Center

*schedule subject to change/all time Eastern Time (ET)

7502.5 | 2022 NSTA AMC Program Schedule | 2022-07-05C
www.yellowbuses.org 703-684-3200



http://www.yellowbuses.org/

